FiberWarrior™ Optical  Time Domain Ref lectometer (OTDR)
Appl icat ions
• Fiber-to-the-Home (FTTH)
• Local Area Networks (LAN) & Enterprise Systems
• Telco
• CATV
• Government/Military
• OEM

- All specifications are typical and subject to change without prior notification
FiberWarrior™ Optical  Time Domain Ref lectometer (OTDR)
Ordering Information
To order a FiberWarrior OTDR, simply select the mainframe, module(s), connector style, and module option(s).
1.   Select Mainframe
      FW-AQMB
2a.  Select OTDR Module
Module
Part Number
Center
Wavelength (nm)
Dynamic
Range
PW
Range
Event
Dead
Zone
Attenuation
Dead Zone
FWM-MM1-000-XX MM 850/1310  25/25 10ns-1µs <3m <10m
FWM-SM1-000-XX SM 1310/1550 32/30 10ns-20µs <3m <12m
FWM-SM2-000-XX SM 1310/1550 35/35 10ns-10µs <3m <10m
FWM-SM3-000-XX SM 1310/1550 40/38 10ns-20µs <2.5m <8m
FWM-SM5- 000-XX SM 1310/1550 43/44 10ns-20µs <3m <12m
FWM-SM6-000-XX SM 1310/1625 32/30 10ns-20µs <3m <12m
FWM-SM8-000-XX SM 1310/1625 40/37 10ns-20µs <2.5m <8m
FWM-SM13-000-XX SM 1490/1625 41/42 10ns-20µs <3m <12m
FWM-SM16-000-XX SM 1550/1625 38/37 10ns-20µs <2.5m <8m
FWM-SM17-000-XX SM 1550/1625 44/42 10ns-20µs <3m <12m
FWM-SM18-000-XX SM 1310/1550/1625 32/30/30 10ns-20µs <3m <12m
FWM-SM20-000-XX SM 1310/1550/1625 40/38/37 10ns-20µs <2.5m <8m
FWM-SM21-000-XX SM 1310/1550/1625 43/44/42 10ns-20µs <3m <12m
FWM-SM26-000-XX SM 1310 32 10ns-20µs <3m <12m
FWM-SM30-000-XX SM 1490 30 10ns-10µs <3m <10m
FWM-SM34-000-XX SM 1550 30 10ns-10µs <3m <10m
FWM-SM38-000-XX SM 1625 30 10ns-10µs <3m <10m
FWM-SM45-000-XX SM 1310/1550 45/43 10ns-20µs <3m <12m
FWM-QD1-000-XX 850/1300/
1310/1550
25/25/
32/32
10ns-1µs